
2025 Winter Phone QSO Party
February 1 - 2

Top Ten

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 58 449 565

2 KB2FMH 77506 74 139 287

3 W6QX 71843 95 82 272

4 K8DEL 2978 57 145 259

5 V51MA 64688 63 114 240

6 N5MT 24949 77 79 233

7 KB0ARZ 48754 70 84 224

8 N1API 25468 68 50 186

9 K7QXG 5956 62 28 152

10 KD5ILA 77652 51 49 151

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KB0ARZ 48754 70 84 224

KE0MIZ 77647 24 18 66

KA0HZP 31562 17 28 62

W0RTV 13962 11 9 31

WB0YYE 72166 10 4 24

K0GOB 69079 4 0 8

KC0VDY 72580 2 0 4

CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1API 25468 68 50 186

NY1U 70147 30 34 94

AA1CX 46677 32 25 89

WA1LAD 67155 31 19 81

AB1EP 78304 6 1 13

N1WVQ 73256 2 0 4
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CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KB2FMH 77506 74 139 287

N2LDV 59445 26 34 86

WA2CNV 65510 24 23 71

WA2SUH 407 24 1 49

AC2ZZ 78198 10 14 34

W2VTV 71275 12 1 25

KA2YDW 41937 4 6 14

NC2M 38720 6 1 13

KE2I 70471 6 0 12

KB2JES 78227 2 1 5

KX1W 77163 2 1 5

WA3AFS 5662 1 0 2

CALL AREA 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K3TC 33876 25 85 135

N3DUE 41066 13 1 27

KA3UIH 55744 4 1 9

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM4ODS 77504 17 43 77

WB4WXE 7010 15 23 53

KK4AMR 76031 7 24 38

K4ZMA 78392 17 1 35

KM4AEM 77309 9 16 34

AK4YS 75328 12 6 30

KA5VZG 46596 13 3 29

WA4JA 72743 3 12 18

K3SV 37473 6 0 12

K1HG 65447 3 1 7
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KR4EE 77307 3 0 6

KM4VI 51453 1 3 5

CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5MT 24949 77 79 233

KD5ILA 77652 51 49 151

WW5L 78280 36 33 105

KG5ZMQ 77628 21 3 45

NF0J 19553 18 0 36

KI5KOI 77853 9 15 33

KD5DE 33513 14 1 29

W5GUZ 69508 4 7 15

KI6KGC 74983 6 2 14

W5SUM 2019 7 0 14

K5PLH 77878 3 0 6

W5RIR 78286 2 0 4

CALL AREA 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W6QX 71843 95 82 272

KD6HOF 78284 37 24 98

N7WLC 63782 8 5 21

WZ6ZZ 78093 6 0 12

CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K7QXG 5956 62 28 152

N7QOZ 62599 20 18 58

N7AME 27859 15 14 44

N7QHC 59244 6 10 22

AI7OZ 78111 7 1 15

KA7RRA 74459 2 1 5

WT8P 78099 2 0 4
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CALL AREA 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8DEL 2978 57 145 259

KF8UZ 63621 12 2 26

KE8TZD 78144 5 5 15

W8TOM 74496 7 1 15

CALL AREA 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KA9JCP 50609 14 28 56

KC9TQU 77157 12 7 31

W9EMM 78288 7 10 24

KC9EOQ 74609 3 3 9

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AK4YS 75328 12 6 30

LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KB2FMH 77506 74 139 287

W6QX 71843 95 82 272

V51MA 64688 63 114 240

KB0ARZ 48754 70 84 224

N1API 25468 68 50 186

K7QXG 5956 62 28 152

KD5ILA 77652 51 49 151

K3TC 33876 25 85 135

DH1PAL 69212 20 59 99

KD6HOF 78284 37 24 98

AA1CX 46677 32 25 89

N2LDV 59445 26 34 86

WA1LAD 67155 31 19 81
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KM4ODS 77504 17 43 77

WA2CNV 65510 24 23 71

KE0MIZ 77647 24 18 66

KA0HZP 31562 17 28 62

N7QOZ 62599 20 18 58

KA9JCP 50609 14 28 56

LU1BJW 39329 10 29 49

WA2SUH 407 24 1 49

KG5ZMQ 77628 21 3 45

N7AME 27859 15 14 44

KK4AMR 76031 7 24 38

DF3TE 69610 18 0 36

AC2ZZ 78198 10 14 34

KM4AEM 77309 9 16 34

KI5KOI 77853 9 15 33

KC9TQU 77157 12 7 31

W0RTV 13962 11 9 31

F5PKR 78390 9 11 29

KA5VZG 46596 13 3 29

KD5DE 33513 14 1 29

KF8UZ 63621 12 2 26

W2VTV 71275 12 1 25

W9EMM 78288 7 10 24

WB0YYE 72166 10 4 24

N7QHC 59244 6 10 22

N7WLC 63782 8 5 21

WA4JA 72743 3 12 18

AI7OZ 78111 7 1 15

KE8TZD 78144 5 5 15

W5GUZ 69508 4 7 15

W8TOM 74496 7 1 15

KA2YDW 41937 4 6 14

KI6KGC 74983 6 2 14

KL1JP 77233 6 2 14
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W5SUM 2019 7 0 14

AB1EP 78304 6 1 13

NC2M 38720 6 1 13

K3SV 37473 6 0 12

KE2I 70471 6 0 12

WZ6ZZ 78093 6 0 12

KA3UIH 55744 4 1 9

K0GOB 69079 4 0 8

VE3EXW 32999 4 0 8

K1HG 65447 3 1 7

K5PLH 77878 3 0 6

KR4EE 77307 3 0 6

KB2JES 78227 2 1 5

KM4VI 51453 1 3 5

KX1W 77163 2 1 5

G4BLH 18446 2 0 4

KC0VDY 72580 2 0 4

N1WVQ 73256 2 0 4

HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 58 449 565

K8DEL 2978 57 145 259

N5MT 24949 77 79 233

EI9HQ 71019 38 55 131

WW5L 78280 36 33 105

NY1U 70147 30 34 94

WB4WXE 7010 15 23 53

NF0J 19553 18 0 36

K4ZMA 78392 17 1 35

N3DUE 41066 13 1 27

VE2GT 71022 6 0 12

KC9EOQ 74609 3 3 9

KA7RRA 74459 2 1 5



2025 Winter Phone QSO Party
February 1 - 2

W5RIR 78286 2 0 4

WT8P 78099 2 0 4

WA3AFS 5662 1 0 2

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ALASKA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KL1JP 77233 6 2 14

ARGENTINA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
LU1BJW 39329 10 29 49

CANADA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
VE2GT 71022 6 0 12

VE3EXW 32999 4 0 8

ENGLAND

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
G4BLH 18446 2 0 4

FRANCE

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
F5PKR 78390 9 11 29

GERMANY

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 58 449 565

DH1PAL 69212 20 59 99

DF3TE 69610 18 0 36

IRELAND

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
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EI9HQ 71019 38 55 131
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NAMIBIA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
V51MA 64688 63 114 240

CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 58 449 565 DL8YBM

NM5H 68588 77 79 233 N5MT

W1NRG 29650 68 49 185 N1API

K4MN 24874 17 43 77 KM4ODS

DK0DWK 73418 18 0 36 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 18 0 36 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 18 0 36 DF3TE

W5RRV 42114 14 1 29 KD5DE

WN5AIA 77623 7 0 14 W5SUM

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
NEANDERTHAL 7 1373

HOUSTON SHOT 2 466

CASTLE CRAIG 3 465

CATT 1 259

POSSUM TROT 4 222

STEAMBOAT 7 170

OREGON TRAIL 1 152

GATEWAY 4 132

MILWAUKEE 1 56

TANGO 1 49

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 22

CITY OF LIGHTS 1 9
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CHECK LOGS

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
VE6TL 10871 112 94 318

W0IZ 0 95 109 299

W0MB 29826 51 55 157

N7DSX 77707 27 18 72

N4ILE 36454 25 1 51

VA3UMM 0 10 20 40

K0XM 0 16 1 33

VE3RVZ 77949 12 5 29

W6OI 109 12 0 24

WA2JQK 20118 6 1 13

VE6CR 0 6 0 12

JK8PBO 0 4 2 10

K0ARZ 0 4 1 9

KI5EWG 0 3 1 7

JF2FIU 0 2 0 4

KD2REH 0 1 0 2
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